pH 2500 Meter
pH/mV/Ion/°C
p
H
 M
e
a
su

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
Back panel has quick connections
for electrode, ATC probe, computer
and recorder output.
p H  2 5 0 0  B e n c h t o p  M e t e r
pH 2500 Meters
Each meter includes AC adapter and instructions.
Meter only
WD-35620-12 pH 2500 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35620-17 pH 2500 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with temperature probe (WD-35615-05) only
WD-35620-11 pH 2500 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35620-16 pH 2500 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with single-junction pH electrode (WD-35801-00) and
separate temperature probe (WD-35615-05)
WD-35620-10 pH 2500 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35620-15 pH 2500 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
Meter with “All in One” combination temperature sensor/
single-junction pH electrode (WD-35801-71)
WD-35620-13 pH 2500 meter, 110 VAC, 60 Hz
WD-35620-18 pH 2500 meter, 220 VAC, 50 Hz
pH “Singles” Calibration Buffer Pouches
Single-use pouches contain 20 ml of fresh calibration solution. ±0.01
pH accuracy at 25°C. Certified to NIST traceable standards. Box of 20.
WD-35653-01 pH “Singles”, 4.01
WD-35653-02 pH “Singles”, 7.00
WD-35653-03 pH “Singles”, 10.00
Accessories
WD-35622-00 Portable printer, 110 VAC
WD-35622-05 Portable printer, 220 VAC
WD-35617-50 Benchtop electrode holder, 360° pivot, holds
four electrodes (up to 12 mm dia.)  and temperature probe
pH and ORP Electrodes
WD-35805-04 Laboratory pH electrode, double junction,
glass body, refillable. 110 mm x 12 mm dia.
WD-35801-00 pH electrode, single junction, epoxy body.
146 mm L x 12 mm dia.
WD-35615-05 Temperature (ATC) probe,
304 SS, 114 mm L
WD-35801-71 “All-in-One” combination pH/temperature probe,
single junction, epoxy body. 147 mm L x 12 mm dia
WD-35805-13 ORP electrode, single junction, epoxy body,
147 mm L x 12 mm dia
ISE Electrodes
These epoxy body electrodes feature a BNC connector. All include
15 ml of reference electrolyte and a filling pipette. Shpg wt: 0.5 lb.
OAKTON offers ISE solution kits for each electrode and other ISE
electrodes—contact your OAKTON distributor for more information.
WD-35802-00 Ammonia (NH3) electrode, single junction
WD-35812-02 Ammonium (NH4
+) electrode,
double junction
WD-35812-12 Chloride (Cl–) electrode, double junction
WD-35812-18 Fluoride (F–) electrode, double junction
WD-35812-30 Nitrate (NO3
–) electrode, double junction
WD-35812-42 Sodium (Na+) electrode, double junction
WD-35812-48 Water hardness (Ca+2, Mg+2) electrode,
double junction
WD-35802-40 Silver (Ag+) electrode, single junction
WD-35802-22 Iodide (I–) electrode, single junction
WD-35802-24 Lead (Pb+2) electrode, single junction
WD-35802-14 Copper (Cu+2) electrode, single junction
Bulletin pH C4R1
Type pH mV Ion Temperature
Range –2.00 to 15.99 pH ±2000 mV or relative mV 0 to 9999 concentration units –5 to 105°C
Resolution 0.01 pH or 0.1 pH (selectable) 0.1 mV from ±999.9 mV, ±1 least significant digit 0.1°C1 mV beyond ±999.9 mV